	3 NUV 2000 A/ ()			
FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)  OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)  Tab settings □ □ □ ▼  To the Honorable Commissioner or 10159066	109/34/			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  Jeffrey M. Greve Gary Jesmok Kenneth J. Lembach Gayle D. Wetzel Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  Yes XX No	Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: Bayer Corporation  Internal Address:			
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 100 Bayer Road  City: Pittsburgh State: PA ZIP: 15205			
Execution Date: 05/26/98	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?   Yes XXNo			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application  A. Patent Application No.(s)  PCT/US99/10643 filed 13 May 1999	B. Patent No.(s)			
Additional numbers at	tached? 🖸 Yes 🕅 XNo			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:      Name:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			

800 Dwight Way Street Address:\_

ZIP: 94710 City: Berkeley

- ılı
- 8. Deposit account number: 03-4000

(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

4 FC:581

Statement and signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of

9. Statement and signature. the original document.

Nov. 8, 2000 Date

James A. Giblin Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

	Docket Number (Optional)		
ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	MSB-72732 PCT		

Whereas, I,
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in
IL-2 Selective Agonists and Antagonists
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on, Application Number/
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on, and
Whereas, Bayer Corporation of Pittsburgh, PA herein referred to
"assignee" whose mailing address is 100 Bayer Road is de-
sirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of <u>Hundred</u> dollars (\$100.00_), the receipt whereof is ac-
knowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the applicant, by these presents do sell, assign
and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the
entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States,
I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United States
Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof;
and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may
be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not
Executed this Six \ day of day of day of 20.00 \ 32.888
at Berkeley, CH
State of Calfornia SS:  County of Alameda  Before me personally appeared said leffrey M. Greve and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this day of November, 2000.
Seal (Notary Public)

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. An anomal of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Assistant Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

## **ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION**

Docket Number (Optional) MSB-7273 PCT

Whereas I	Gary Jesmok	of	Richmond,	California	, hereafter
eferred to as	s applicant, have invente Selective Agor	d certain new an	d useful improveme		
	hich an application for a ication Number/				
XX for w	hich an application for a	United States Pa	tent was executed	on	, and
	sayer Corporati				
assignee" w	hose mailing address is _	100 Baye	r Road		is de-
irous of acq	uiring the entire right, titl		the same;		
Now, therefo	re, in consideration of the	One sum of <u>Hundre</u>	<u>ed</u> dollars (\$ <u>100</u> .	00), the receipt wh	ereof is ac-
•	and other good and valu				
_	unto said assignee the fu				
entire right, ti	tle and interest in and to a	any and all Paten	ts which may be gra	inted therefor in the U	nited States,
hereby auth	norize and request the C	ommissioner of	Patents and Trader	narks to issue said U	nited States
Patent to sai	d assignee, of the entire	right, title, and in	terest in and to the s	same, for his sole use	and behoof;
aterit to our	se and behoof of his lega	al representatives	s, to the full end of th	ne term for which said	Patent may
and for the u	as fully and entirely as the	e same would ha	ve been held by me	had this assignment	and sale not
pe granted, a	as fully and entirely as the	e damo modile visi			유적물
been made.	Λ ,	ام برماد ا	November	,20 <u>00</u>	2455 Caffor
Executed thi					## 00 ## 00
at <u>Ber</u>	Keley, Cali	fornia	Dan le	emil	HUANA mmissio xy Publi
Before me	California SS: Alameda  personally appeared sa  byledged the foregoing ins  lovember, 2000.	id Gary J trument to be his	esmok free act and deed the	(Signature)  is	1 8 g
Seal			. 0	anding upon the needs of	the individual case

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Assistant Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

**PATENT** 

**REEL: 011439 FRAME: 0182** 

## ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Docket Number (Optional) MSB-7273

Whereas, I,Kenneth J. LembachofDanville, California, hereafter					
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in					
IL-2 Selective Agonists and Antagonists					
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on, Application Number/					
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on, and					
Whereas,					
"assignee" whose mailing address is is de-					
sirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;					
One Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of <u>Hundred</u> dollars (\$00.00), the receipt whereof is ac-					
knowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the applicant, by these presents do sell, assign					
and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the					
entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States,					
I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United States					
Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof;					
and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may					
be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not					
been made.					
Executed this 6 day of November ,2000 as,					
at Benkeley, CA					
Carrell-Lembar					
(Signature)					
State of Carl Formac					
Before me personally appeared said					
day of November, 20,00.					
Seal (Notary Public)					

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent-and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Assistant Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

**PATENT REEL: 011439 FRAME: 0183** 

## **ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION**

Docket Number (Optional) MSB-7273 PCT

Gayle D. Wetzel Martinez California						
Whereas, I, Gayle D. Wetzel of Martinez, California, hereafter						
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in						
IL-2 Selective Agonists and Antagonists						
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on, Application Number/						
AXX for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on, and						
Whereas, Bayer Corporation of Pittsburgh, PA herein referred to  100 Bayer Road						
"assignee" whose mailing address isis de-						
sirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;						
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of <u>Hundred</u> dollars (\$ 100.00 ), the receipt whereof is ac-						
knowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the applicant, by these presents do sell, assign						
and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the						
entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States,						
I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United States						
Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof;						
and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may						
be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not						
been made.						
Executed this day of November, 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 20						
at Berkeley, California						
Loch Dott State of the state of						
State of <u>California</u> ) SS: County of <u>Alameda</u> )  (Signature)						
Before me personally appeared said $\sqrt{\alpha}\sqrt{(e \ D \cdot \alpha)} \sqrt{(e \ T \cdot Ze)}$						
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this						
Seal (Notary Public)						

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Assistant Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

**RECORDED: 11/08/2000** 

PATENT REEL: 011439 FRAME: 0184